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 rg nom prénom nation club    
 1 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS    
 2 MECHELAERE Ans BEL CONFRERIE GENT    
 3 BERENDS Carmen NED A.E.W.    
 3 MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V.    
 5 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED A.E.W.    
 6 SCHNEIDER Lina GER BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN    
 7 KROM Margriet NED PALLÓS    
 7 TOUSSAINT Bodei NED COURAGE    
 9 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED A.E.W.    
 10 TULEN Carmel NED DE TROUBADOURS    
 11 CRUIJSEN Susanne NED DON QUICHOTE    
 12 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED A.E.W.    
 13 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE    
 14 HENDRIKS Sanne NED A.E.W.    
 15 HARTSUIKER Marjan NED GASCOGNE    
 16 JAHN Svenja NED DE TROUBADOURS    
 17 CRAANE Marlous NED PALLAS    
 18 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE    
 19 VAN DER LANDE Yasmine NED OMNISWORD    
 20 VAN DE PUTTEN Nathalie NED SA ZAIR    
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 rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe  
 1 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED A.E.W. 1.000 19 25 qualifiée  
 2 SCHNEIDER Lina GER BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN 1.000 10 25 qualifiée  
 3 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED A.E.W. 0.833 7 27 qualifiée  
 4 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS 0.800 10 21 qualifiée  
 5 KROM Margriet NED PALLÓS 0.800 5 22 qualifiée  
 5 TOUSSAINT Bodei NED COURAGE 0.800 5 22 qualifiée  
 7 MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V. 0.667 7 27 qualifiée  
 7 TULEN Carmel NED DE TROUBADOURS 0.667 7 27 qualifiée  
 9 CRUIJSEN Susanne NED DON QUICHOTE 0.667 3 26 qualifiée  
 10 BERENDS Carmen NED A.E.W. 0.600 8 23 qualifiée  
 11 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED A.E.W. 0.600 2 23 qualifiée  
 12 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.600 1 20 qualifiée  
 13 HENDRIKS Sanne NED A.E.W. 0.600 -2 19 qualifiée  
 14 MECHELAERE Ans BEL CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 0 23 qualifiée  
 15 HARTSUIKER Marjan NED GASCOGNE 0.400 2 22 qualifiée  
 16 CRAANE Marlous NED PALLAS 0.400 0 19 qualifiée  
 17 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.400 -4 19 qualifiée  
 17 JAHN Svenja NED DE TROUBADOURS 0.400 -4 19 qualifiée  
 19 VAN DER LANDE Yasmine NED OMNISWORD 0.200 -6 16 qualifiée  
 20 VAN DE PUTTEN Nathalie NED SA ZAIR 0.200 -9 15 qualifiée  
 21 GEUZE Renée NED MAS INCONTRO 0.200 -10 14 éliminée  
 22 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER 0.167 -8 21 éliminée  
 23 KIRKELS Sophie NED DON QUICHOTE 0.000 -13 12 éliminée  
 24 BEERENS Anouschka NED DON QUICHOTE 0.000 -14 11 éliminée  
 25 SCHMIEDT Claudia GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL 07 0.000 -16 14 éliminée  
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : HARTOG           Vic                                          

V/M ind. TD rg
 KIRKELS Sophie NED DON QUICHOTE  1  1  4  3  3 0/5 -13 12 6
 DE RIDDER Irma NED PALLÓS  V  V  1  V  V 4/5 10 21 1
 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  1  V  4  V 3/5 1 20 3
 HARTSUIKER Marjan NED GASCOGNE  V  V  4  4  4 2/5 2 22 5
 HENDRIKS Sanne NED A.E.W.  V  0  V  V  4 3/5 -2 19 4
 DOBBELAAR Daisy NED A.E.W.  V  4  4  V  V 3/5 2 23 2

Poule No 2
Arbitre : HENSEN           Kayli                                        

V/M ind. TD rg
 VAN DER LANDE Yas NED OMNISWORD  0  3  4  4  V 1/5 -6 16 5
 HOOGENDOORN Amb NED A.E.W.  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 19 25 1
 TOUSSAINT Bodei NED COURAGE  V  2  V  V  V 4/5 5 22 2
 EVERS Dinie NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  1  4  4  V 2/5 -4 19 3
 JAHN Svenja NED DE TROUBADOURS  V  1  4  V  4 2/5 -4 19 3
 GEUZE Renée NED MAS INCONTRO  2  2  1  4  V 1/5 -10 14 6

Poule No 3
Arbitre : DOBBELAAR        Eric                                         

V/M ind. TD rg
 CRUIJSEN Susanne NED DON QUICHOTE  V  V  2  V  V  4 4/6 3 26 4
 HEIJL Elly NED RAPIER  3  V  4  2  4  3 1/6 -8 21 6
 SCHMIEDT Claudia GER TV HOFFNUNGSTAL  3  4  2  4  1  0 0/6 -16 14 7
 MECHELAERE Ans BEL CONFRERIE GENT  V  V  V  1  3  4 3/6 0 23 5
 TULEN Carmel NED DE TROUBADOURS  3  V  V  V  V  4 4/6 7 27 2
 MANNESSEN Titia NED K.M.S.V.  4  V  V  V  3  V 4/6 7 27 2
 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED A.E.W.  V  V  V  V  V  2 5/6 7 27 1

Poule No 4
Arbitre : HOPSTAKEN        Louis                                        

V/M ind. TD rg
 CRAANE Marlous NED PALLAS  V  4  V  2  3 2/5 0 19 4
 BEERENS Anouschka NED DON QUICHOTE  1  1  4  3  2 0/5 -14 11 6
 SCHNEIDER Lina GER BAYER 04 LEVERKUS  V  V  V  V  V 5/5 10 25 1
 VAN DE PUTTEN Nat NED SA ZAIR  3  V  4  3  0 1/5 -9 15 5
 KROM Margriet NED PALLÓS  V  V  2  V  V 4/5 5 22 2
 BERENDS Carmen NED A.E.W.  V  V  4  V  4 3/5 8 23 3


